. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .
. . . . . . . . . . . .

X = Special
2 B 30 1 V
Ordering Information
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a                         .
The details in the band are an example of an order reference. (Std = Standard selection  Opt = Optional selection).
* Not available on some frame sizes. Please consult Drive Centre or Distributor for details.
** Available on the 055 frame motor only
*** Optional PCD’s will have a different register diameter from the standard motors. Please consult Drive Centre or Distributors for details.
Unimotor
Unimotor
Rated Speed*
10 = 1000 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
25 = 2500 rpm
30 = 3000 rpm (Std)
40 = 4000 rpm
45 = 4500 rpm
50 = 5000 rpm
60 = 6000 rpm
Motor
voltage*
E = 220V
U = 480V
W = 575V
Peak torque
selection*
2 = Standard
peak
torque
P = High
peak
torque
Stator
Length
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
*
075 frame only
055 frame only
Inertia
A = Standard inertia
B = High
Feedback Device
AE = Resolver
AR = Resolver size 15**
CD = Encoder 4096
CP = Encoder 4096**
MD = Encoder 2048
MP = Encoder 2048**
PD = Sincos SLM only
RA = Sincos Multi turn
SRM50
SA = Sincos Single turn
SRS50
TL = Sincos Multi turn
SKM36**
UL = Sincos Single turn
SKS36**
XX = Special
11
100 190
Output Shaft
A = Key (Std)
B = Plain shaft
X = Special
A CD A
095 frame only